
Tira3Porky's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Bacco Erik (01/2135) 3 2 2 4 4 4 0 0 2 2 4 10 2 6 2 0 3 4 2 5 4 6 1 3

Gottardo Mattia (01/2141) 4 5 2 2 2 3 4 2 0 0 4 11 2 0 2 4 3 9 2 1 0 0 4 9

Pagin Federica (01/2142) 1 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 4 2 3 2 1 3 1 2 1 2 0 4 3 2 4

Bacco Eros (01/2138) 2 0 2 2 2 1 4 3 2 5 2 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 2

Poncina Noemi (01/2140) 0 0 3 3 2 1 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 2 1 0 2 2 2 2 2 2

Vangelista Davide (01/2136) 4 3 2 3 2 2 4 1 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0

Franceschin Elia (01/2137) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 1 2 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0

Quaglia Georges (01/2143) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Zoppellaro Laura (01/2139) 2 3 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 3 4

Rostellato Giuseppe (01/2156) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bacco Erik 01/2135 29 46 1,59

Gottardo Mattia 01/2141 29 46 1,59

Pagin Federica 01/2142 24 20 0,83

Bacco Eros 01/2138 24 19 0,79

Poncina Noemi 01/2140 20 16 0,80

Vangelista Davide 01/2136 24 16 0,67

Franceschin Elia 01/2137 7 10 1,43

Quaglia Georges 01/2143 7 10 1,43

Zoppellaro Laura 01/2139 20 10 0,50

Rostellato Giuseppe 01/2156 8 5 0,62

Monkey Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Spampanato Aniello (01/1259) 4 10 4 9 4 5 3 9 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 11 4 5

Casazza  Enrico (01/1262) 4 9 4 8 4 4 4 10 4 5 2 1 4 9 4 8 4 4 4 11 4 10 3 3

Crivellaro Andrea (01/1678) 4 8 4 9 4 5 4 5 4 9 4 2 3 4 4 9 3 4 4 10 4 9 0 0

Spampanato Felice (01/1261) 2 3 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9 4 8 0 0 2 6 4 6

Contarin Fabio (01/1479) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 4 5 2 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0

Spampanato Raffaele (01/2148) 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 2 1

Pegoraro Beatrice (01/2149) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spampanato Aniello 01/1259 47 97 2,06

Casazza  Enrico 01/1262 45 82 1,82

Crivellaro Andrea 01/1678 42 74 1,76

Spampanato Felice 01/1261 19 43 2,26

Contarin Fabio 01/1479 15 15 1,00

Spampanato Raffaele 01/2148 12 10 0,83

Pegoraro Beatrice 01/2149 12 8 0,67

I 180

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Moriani Lorenzo (01/2107) 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 12 4 12 3 6 2 4 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 12 4 8

Bagnoli Nicola (01/2050) 4 11 4 10 4 8 2 6 3 9 3 7 3 8 4 8 3 5 4 9 3 8 2 6

Donato Devis (01/2151) 0 0 4 10 4 6 2 6 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 3 4 7 4 5 4 7

Gasparini Renato (01/1985) 2 4 0 0 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 0 2 6 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 0 0

Gemo Francesco (01/2145) 0 0 2 4 1 0 2 5 1 1 1 3 2 5 1 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 1 0

Raisa Michele (01/1987) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 3 7

Trivellato Monica (01/2051) 2 5 2 3 0 0 2 4 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Padoan Federico (01/1988) 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 5

Zenoni Luca (01/2048) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polato Sara (01/2086) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baraldo Arianna (01/2046) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baraldo Lodovico (01/2052) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moriani Lorenzo 01/2107 45 116 2,58

Bagnoli Nicola 01/2050 39 95 2,44

Donato Devis 01/2151 42 80 1,90

Gasparini Renato 01/1985 15 22 1,47

Gemo Francesco 01/2145 15 22 1,47

Raisa Michele 01/1987 10 20 2,00

Trivellato Monica 01/2051 8 13 1,62

Padoan Federico 01/1988 8 10 1,25

Zenoni Luca 01/2048 3 4 1,33

Polato Sara 01/2086 7 4 0,57

Baraldo Arianna 01/2046 0 0 0,00

Baraldo Lodovico 01/2052 0 0 0,00



Mr. Ladies G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Bertolini Matteo (01/1847) 4 4 4 3 4 9 4 6 2 2 2 3 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 6

Pedrotti Davide (01/1816) 4 7 0 0 4 12 2 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 10 4 5 0 0 0 0

Cunial Giovanni (01/1817) 4 3 4 3 4 8 2 1 4 3 4 5 2 3 2 3 4 6 4 4 4 3 0 0

Olteanu Georgiana (01/1577) 4 3 2 3 0 0 2 4 4 3 0 0 2 5 2 4 2 3 2 2 4 7 4 6

Fortin  Alessandro (01/2065) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dallapiccola Simone (01/1899) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Maniero Martina (01/2076) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Cavallini Mara (01/1743) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 4 0

Bergamin Fabio (01/1588) 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voltan Alberto (01/1485) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piol Omar (01/2152) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bertolini Matteo 01/1847 44 56 1,27

Pedrotti Davide 01/1816 26 45 1,73

Cunial Giovanni 01/1817 38 42 1,11

Olteanu Georgiana 01/1577 28 40 1,43

Fortin  Alessandro 01/2065 16 15 0,94

Dallapiccola Simone 01/1899 8 14 1,75

Maniero Martina 01/2076 12 12 1,00

Cavallini Mara 01/1743 14 10 0,71

Bergamin Fabio 01/1588 4 4 1,00

Voltan Alberto 01/1485 2 1 0,50

Piol Omar 01/2152 0 0 0,00


